
Stephenville, TX March 22 - 24 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 19 2nd 19 3rd 17 1st 19

149 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 3842988 1.0 19.0 2.0 18.0 3.0 15.0 6.0 14.0 66.0 1

277 Sarah Savage - Kookie Jar - 524409 3.0 17.0 6.0 14.0 1.0 17.0 8.0 12.0 60.0 2

119 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 4880976 4.0 16.0 11.0 9.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 18.0 57.0 3

299 Raelynn Boatright -  Gunners Skyline - 4459742 5.0 15.0 1.0 19.0 5.0 13.0 14.0 6.0 53.0 4

150 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 9.0 11.0 3.0 17.0 6.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 5

238 Macee Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 5230817 17.0 3.0 9.0 11.0 2.0 16.0 1.0 19.0 49.0 6

288 Ikena Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 7.0 13.0 14.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 15.0 43.0 7

151 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 4696836 8.0 12.0 7.0 13.0 17.0 1.0 4.0 16.0 42.0 8

200 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 13.0 7.0 8.0 12.0 14.0 4.0 3.0 17.0 40.0 9

262 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 16.0 4.0 4.0 16.0 10.0 8.0 11.0 9.0 37.0 10

259 Harley Weber - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 14.0 5.0 15.0 15.0 3.0 16.0 4.0 36.0 11

114 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 2013-109 2.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 5.0 19.0 1.0 34.0 12

284 Savanna Graves - Little Boomalena - 3957221 12.0 8.0 13.0 7.0 7.0 11.0 17.0 3.0 29.0 13

133 Savannah Sult - NH Mudslide - CN628005 11.0 9.0 15.0 5.0 11.0 7.0 12.5 7.5 28.5 14

144 Megan Lyons - Eighty Six at Six - 4520537 10.0 10.0 16.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 12.5 7.5 27.5 15

116 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 3060334 19.0 1.0 18.0 2.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 13.0 26.0 16

142 Haley Nugent - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 15.0 5.0 17.0 3.0 16.0 2.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 17

201 Samantha Smith - Sticky Sparks - 4604330 14.0 6.0 12.0 8.0 #N/A 18.0 2.0 0.0

256 Christopher Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 18.0 2.0 19.0 1.0 #N/A 9.0 11.0 0.0

Youth All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 22 - 24 Judge:

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 2 10 8 4 5 6 7 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 19 149 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 3842988 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 89.0

2 18 114 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 2013-109 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 89.0

3 17 277 Sarah Savage - Kookie Jar - 524409 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 89.0

4 16 119 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 4880976 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 88.0

5 15 299 Raelynn Boatright -  Gunners Skyline - 4459742 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 86.0

6 14 259 Harley Weber - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 9.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 78.0

7 13 288 Ikena Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

8 12 151 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 4696836 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 74.0

9 11 150 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 74.0

10 10 144 Megan Lyons - Eighty Six at Six - 4520537 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 71.0

Youth Pleasure Stephenville, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

2013 Stephenville Show

Youth_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 9 133 Savannah Sult - NH Mudslide - CN628005 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

12 8 284 Savanna Graves - Little Boomalena - 3957221 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.0

13 7 200 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 69.0

14 6 201 Samantha Smith - Sticky Sparks - 4604330 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 66.0

15 5 142 Haley Nugent - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 63.0

16 4 262 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 61.0

17 3 238 Macee Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 5230817 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

18 2 256 Christopher Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 10.0 35.0

19 1 116 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 3060334 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 25.0

2013 Stephenville Show

Youth_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 22 - 24 Judge:

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 3 4 7 6 8 5

Descriptions of Obstacles trot logs
lope 

logs
chute bridge

trot 

serpenti

ne

mailbox
right 

gate

back 

barrels

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
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Total   

(1-100)

1 19.0 299 Raelynn Boatright -  Gunners Skyline - 4459742 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 69.0

2 18.0 149 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 3842988 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 66.0

3 17.0 150 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 3.0 60.0

4 16.0 262 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 58.0

5 15.0 259 Harley Weber - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 3.0 58.0

6 14.0 277 Sarah Savage - Kookie Jar - 524409 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 56.0

7 13.0 151 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 4696836 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 55.0

8 12.0 200 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 9.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 53.0

9 11.0 238 Macee Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 5230817 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 52.0

10 10.0 114 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 2013-109 8.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 51.0

Youth Trail Stephenville, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

2013 Stephenville Show

Youth_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 9.0 119 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 4880976 7.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.0

12 8.0 201 Samantha Smith - Sticky Sparks - 4604330 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 44.0

13 7.0 284 Savanna Graves - Little Boomalena - 3957221 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 44.0

14 6.0 288 Ikena Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 12.0 43.0

15 5.0 133 Savannah Sult - NH Mudslide - CN628005 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 12.0 43.0

16 4.0 144 Megan Lyons - Eighty Six at Six - 4520537 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 13.0 40.0

17 3.0 142 Haley Nugent - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 11.0 28.0

18 2.0 116 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 3060334 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 24.0

19 1.0 256 Christopher Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 8.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 28.0 10.0

2013 Stephenville Show

Youth_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 22 - 24 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 3 6 7 4 5 1

6N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ 

Left, lead 

chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck
Stop

2 Spins 

Both Dir

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 17 277 Sarah Savage - Kookie Jar - 524409 7.0 8.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 0.5 42.5

2 16 238 Macee Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 5230817 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 42.0

3 15 149 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 3842988 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 42.0

4 14 119 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 4880976 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 39.0

5 13 299 Raelynn Boatright -  Gunners Skyline - 4459742 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 38.0

6 12 150 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

7 11 284 Savanna Graves - Little Boomalena - 3957221 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 31.0

8 10 116 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 3060334 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 30.0

9 9 288 Ikena Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 29.0

10 8 262 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 26.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Dick Pieper

2013 Stephenville Show

Youth_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 133 Savannah Sult - NH Mudslide - CN628005 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 25.0

12 6 144 Megan Lyons - Eighty Six at Six - 4520537 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0

13 5 114 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 2013-109 6.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 24.0

14 4 200 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 3.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 24.0

15 3 259 Harley Weber - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 20.0

16 2 142 Haley Nugent - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 4.5 8.5

17 1 151 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 4696836 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 8.0

2013 Stephenville Show

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 22 - 24 Judge:Dick Pieper Loc.

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position       

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense           

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 19.0 238 Macee Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 5230817 16 16 17 49

2 18.0 119 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 4880976 14 15 16 45

3 17.0 200 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 12 14 13 39

4 16.0 151 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 4696836 10 12 11 33

5 15.0 288 Ikena Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 10 12 10 32

6 14.0 149 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 3842988 10 11 11 32

7 13.0 116 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 3060334 10 11 10 31

8 12.0 277 Sarah Savage - Kookie Jar - 524409 10 10 10 30

9 11.0 256 Christopher Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 10 10 9 29

10 10.0 150 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 10 10 8 28

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

Boxing (1-60)

2013 Stephenville Show

Youth_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 9.0 262 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 9 10 8 27

12.5 7.5 133 Savannah Sult - NH Mudslide - CN628005 8 9 8 25

12.5 7.5 144 Megan Lyons - Eighty Six at Six - 4520537 8 9 8 25

14 6.0 299 Raelynn Boatright -  Gunners Skyline - 4459742 9 8 7 24

15 5.0 142 Haley Nugent - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7 8 6 21

16 4.0 259 Harley Weber - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 5 6 7 18

17 3.0 284 Savanna Graves - Little Boomalena - 3957221 5 6 5 16

18 2.0 201 Samantha Smith - Sticky Sparks - 4604330 4 5 5 14

19 1.0 114 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 2013-109 4 5 3 12

2013 Stephenville Show

Youth_Cowhorse
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